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European Championship Sabre Men A
Warsaw 6-11.07.2009

Overall ranking
Ranking Name First name Country _Club 0 g
1 MAKOWSKI Stefan POL : oL A A % €=
2 NOBLE Romain  FRA fox L 3 35 = ¢
3 ANDREEV Ivan RUS
3 CITERNE Robert FRA
5 ROUT Dimitrij GER . P
6 SANCHEZ Luis ESP ~ dob
7 PYLARINOS Gerasimos GRE
8 FROLOV Sergey RUS S 574
9 STANCZUK Radoslaw POL
10 AMINOV Inur RUS Lk Gee
11 JABLONSKI Arkadiusz POL - B
12 MIELE Pietro ITA 3 Ly
13 ALEXAKIS Georgos  GRE
14 LECZYCKI Jakub POL )
15 HALL BUTCHER Tom GBR ? FRA. "
16 LEMOINE Ludovic  FRA '
17 MARQUEZ Juan Pablo ESP

18 FERNANDEZ Alejandro  ESP
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Tableau of 16
NOB'LE FRA
Romain
NOBLE
Romain
16
NOBLE
Romain
9 ROUTDimitrij GER 15/8
ROUT Dimitrij
8 MIELE Pietro ITA 15/14
NOBLE
Romain
5 ANDREEV — pyjq 15/13
Ivan
ANDREEV
Ivan
o ALEXAKIS — qpp 1577
Georgos
ANDREEV
Ivan
13 SFROLOV RUS 15/13
ergey
FROLOV
Sergey
4 STANCZUK oy 509
Radoslaw
MAKOWSKI
Stefan
CITERNE
3 Robert FRA 15/9
CITERNE
Robert
LECZYCKI
14 Jakub POL 15/5
CITERNE
Robert
PYLARINOS  pp 15/9
Gerasimos
PYLARINOS
Gerasimos

6 AMINOV Ilnur RUS 15/1
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MAKOWSKI
Stefan *
JABLONSKI
7 Arkadiusz POL 1577
SANCHEZ
Luis
1o SANCHEZ ESP  15/9
Luis
MAKOWSKI
Stefan
15 15/7
MAKOWSKI
Stefan
MAKOWSKI
2 Stefan POL
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Poules, round No 1

Pouk No 1
HALL BUTCHER Tom
MAKOWSKI Stefan
LEMOINE Ludovic
PYLARINOS Gerasimos
SANCHEZ Luis
ANDREEV Ivan

Poule No 2
JABLONSKI Arkadiusz
STANCZUK Radoslaw
ALEXAKIS Georgos
FROLOV Sergey
FERNANDEZ Alejandro
CITERNE Robert

Poue No 3
ROUT Dimitrij
NOBLE Romain
AMINOV Ilnur
MIELE Pietro
MARQUEZ Juan Pablo
LECZYCKI Jakub

GBR
POL
FRA
GRE
ESP

RUS

POL
POL
GRE
RUS
ESP

FRA

GER
FRA
RUS
ITA
ESP
POL
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1/5
5/5
0/5
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3/5
4/5

VM
3/5
4/5
2/5
1/5
0/5
5/5

VIM
3/5
5/5
3/5
3/5
0/5
1/5
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Indicator HS
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7
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